


2023 
New Orleans 
Conference 

Stats

1726 
Attendees

1518 Total 
Presentations

805 Paper 
Publications

203 Special 
Poster 

Presentations

287 Total 
Sessions

23 
Exhibitors





Primary Job Function

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Operations/Production/Maintenance

Product/Project Management

Executive Management

Director/Manager/Administrator

Engineer/Technical Professional

Research & Development

Student





Academic Breakdown

51%

22%

19%

8%

Professor Graduate Student PhD Candidate Undergraduate Student





Attendees 
Were 
From 
These 

Regions

South 
America 1%

Australia
 1%

Africa 1% Middle East
 2%

Europe 6% Asia 8%

North 
America 82%





Level of Purchasing

Over 
$10,000,000
 1%

$1,000,000 
to 

$10,000,000
 2%

$500,000 to 
$999,999

 14%

Less than 
$100,000

 83%





Primary Organization Category

Academic
83%

Government
6%

Industry/Commercial
8% Non-profit/Press/Publisher

3%





Experience Level

0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%

20 years or more 10-to-19 years 5-to-9 years Less than 5 years



Role in 
Purchasing 
Products /  
Services

• No Role 42%
• Final Decisions 21%
• Recommend 21%
• Influence 8%
• Specify 8%

58% of 
attendees have 

a part in the 
purchasing role



See You in 
Portland
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